
Judges for MSFGA shows 

Arizona, California, Colorado and Delaware 

 
Sheila Newman   Morgan Klenke 

12401 W Hidalgo Ave   20003 W Lower Buckeye Rd 

Avondale, AZ 85323-9759  Buckeye, AZ 85326 

623-341-4695    480-353-6270 

Sheila.a.newman@gmail.com mkkidspygmies@gmail.com 

 

April Seiler    Linda Colville    Cari Johnson 

10018 W Camino De Oro  6411 EDeacon St   PO Box273 - 24665 Sherilton Valley Rd 

Peoria, AZ 85383   Prescott Valley, AZ   Descanso, CA 91916 

adseiler@ahsumpygmies.com dspygmy@yahoo.com  whitemountainsranch@gmail.com 

602-320-8091    541-331-2257    619-867-6080 

 

William Timmons   Ralph Mosqueda   Jena Williams 

13184 Norton Ave   376 Newport Rd   12957 Golden Way 

Chino, CA 91710   Hemet, CA 92543   Poway, CA 92064 

No email on record   bulldog992@verizon.net  urbanacresfarm@hotmail.com 

909-223-4306    951-255-3642    no phone on record 

 
Gail Timmons    Sue Johnson    Kevin Kress 

13184 Norton Ave   3289 Werner St   88 Bonnie Way 

Chino, CA 91710   Rosemond, CA 93501  Glen Ellen, CA 95442 

gailler211@earthlink.net  ancientvalleyranch@yahoo.com goatesq@aol.com 

909-628-6407    661-754-6251    707-494-2879 

 
Audrey Greenwood   Denise Fraser    Elaine Krieg, DVM    

1142 Adobe Norte Ave  10831 Melva Rd   22248 E Hacienda Dr    

Fallbrook, CA 92028   La Mesa, CA 91941   Grass Valley, CA 95949   

760-330-1672    619-922-8827    Caprine44@gmail.com   

Apgwood03@gmail.com  dfk5150@gmail.com    530-305-3144 

 

Jordan Stivers    Jennifer Lozoya   Emily Schiffman 
1478 Pinto St     3816 Rhonda Rd   88 Bonnie Way 
Simi Valley, CA 93065  Cottonwood, CA 96022  Clen Ellen, CA 95442 
jorstivers@gmail.com   chikflick7@aol.com   emilympitts@hotmail.com 
805-300-5397    530-515-7975    707-933-6755 

 

 

Rebecca Doughty 

P O Box 831 

Mancos, CO 81328 

pygmyjudge@comcast.net 

970-764-5055  

 



 

Arizona, California, Colorado and Delaware Continued 
 

Delaney Tome    Jetta Hastings    Heather Valentine    

29099 Stockley Rd   1679 Fords Corner Rd  29099 Stockley Rd 

Hartly, DE 19953   Milton, DE 19968   Milton, DE 19968 

302-943-4532    capevalhallafarms@gmail.com capevalhallafarms@gmail.com 

delaneytome@gmail.com  302-858-1697    302-858-1697  



Idaho and Illinois 

 
Avery Robnett    Ashli McWilliams   Jari A Frassenei    

3931 N 3500 E   700 West 159 North   P O Box 2009   

Kimberly, ID 83341   Blackfoot, ID 83221   Pocatello, ID 83206 

averyrobnett@yahoo.com  parrisashlie@gmail.com  jarifraz@gmail.com 

208-749-0469    208-604-8895    503-930-1778 

 

 

Linda Ferris    Laura Shad Te Grotenhuis  Don Bergfield 

12773 E County Rd 201 N  14435 North State Highway  1595 N 3800 E Rd 

Lerna, IL 62440   Marshall, IL 62441   Bellflower, IL 61724 

kferris1972@yahoo.com  cyclone@joink.com   Dbergfield!parkland.edu 

217-549-8084    217-822-7423    309-830-4628 

 

Jake Bradford    Lee Bergfield    Carol Hepner    

1033 N  200 East   8158 North 4200 East   29637 East 1500 North Rd 

Sibley, IL 61773   Foosland, IL 61845   Colfax, IL 61728 

217-369-2167    309-212-7490    815-325-5587 

Jacob.bradford96@gmail.com lee.e.bergfield@usacc.army.mil pgoats98@gmail.com 

 

Hailey Branch    Shanna Breeding   

24770 W 10500 S   3248 E 3700 N   

Stone, ID 83252   Kimberly, ID 83341 

435-999-9279    208-410-1073 

Branch.hailey@yahoo.com  breedingmom@msn.com 

     
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Indiana 
 

Skylar Shamp    Taylor Plank    Dacota Hurn     

324 N College Ave   5184 East State Road 218  P O Box 144  

Rensselaer, IN 47978-2615  Walton, IN 46994-9310  Sumava Resorts, IN 46379 

skylershamp@outlook.com  plankt@delphi.k12.in.us  misty.and.maggie@gmail.com 

No phone number provided  765-437-6097    219-682-7071 

 

Brittany Allen    Robby Kelly    Shelley Young 

8815 E 750 N    883 W 600 N    13511 N – 1020 E 

Walkerton, IN 46574-8350  Leesburg, IN 46538   Hope, IN 47246 

bbpygmy@gmail.com   r.kelly712@yahoo.com  momma27@hotmail.com 

574-279-1650    513-532-4428    812-371-4871 

 

Brittany Swackhamer   David A Wildman   Tim Flickinger  

24815 SR 213    2715 E 400 S    P O Box 226 

Cicero, IN 46034   Greenfield, IN 46140   Wakarusa, IN 46573 

bsswackhamer@gmail.com  wildmanfarms@gmail.com  Sablegoats@aol.com 

765-412-1781    317-440-4208    574-707-2336 

 

Betsy Baugh    Michael L Cross   Cassie Wallpe 

P O Box 56    60757 County Rd 9   5442 S CR 400 E 

New Point, IN 47263   Elkhart, IN 46517   Greensburg, IN 47240-7879 

Abaugh62@gmail.com  mcrosshart@fronteir.com  cwallpe@batesville.k12.in.us 

812-717-0919    574-596-0337    330-401-7551 

 

Doug Edge    Kelly Fry    David Wildman 

11400 N Archer St   2421 North 150 East   2715 East 400 South  

Rosedale, IN 47874-9600  Albion, IN 46701   Greenfield, IN 46140 

dedge@farmjournal.com  bigdfry1734@gmail.com  David.wildman@aspireindiana.org 

765-617-0224    260-636-7050    No phone number 

 

Jessica (Cochran) Ross  Phillip Messer    Allison Bayless    

20027 640th Ave   11837 W 300 S   6575 N CR 250 E 

Nevada, IN 50201   Francesville, IN 47946  Greencastle, IN 46135 

jmchochran13@gmail.com  philliprmesser5@gmail.com  allison.bayless@reprospecialty.us 

515-509-7586    219-204-0747    765-720-0366 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Iowa and Kansas 
 

Doug Glosser    Colt Churchill     Curt Rush    

23957 20th St    8424 NE 27th Ave    54324 710th ST    

Blakesburg, IA 52536   Altoona, IA 50009-8858   Wiota, IA 50274   

Doogie6017@yahoo.com  Coltchurchill94@gmail.com   Cclivestock06@yahoo.com   

641-814-3396    515-554-2797     712-249-7861  

 

Kari Konrad    Colt Churchill     Elizabeth Gunn 

405 25th St SE    8424 NE 27th Ave    2046 170th St 

Altoona, IA 50009-7814  Altoona, IA 50009    Jefferson, IA 50129 

Kjkonrad10@gmail.com  coltchurchill94@gmail.com   Gunnelizabeth32@yahoo.com 
515-402-6128    515-554-2797     515-370-2389 

 

Roger Miller    Dianea Fay      Carolyn Menzies 

1147 Fern Road   1046 HWY 56     1231 Old 40 

Ft. Scott, KS 66701   Allen, KS 66833    Abilene, KS 67410 

rrmiller361@gmail.com  vdbt26@yahoo.com      cornerstonecottagecreamery@yahoo.com 

620-768-4020    620-528-3391     785-571-7452 

 

Bill Toews    Amanda Harmon    Ashley Dester  

4361 N Sandhill Rd   8868 E 4th Ave     1226 1500 Avenue 

Burrton, KS 67020   Hutchinson, KS 67501    Abilene, KS 67410 

btiews@countysidefeed.com  mandi_court@yahoo.com    ksgoatroper@yahoo.com 

620-382-6173    620-222-0905      785-366-3404 

 

Tammy Stickelman   Alyssa Leslie    Alicia Begelow 

12376 K4 Highway   1507 Harry Rd    4946 SE Cole Creek Rd 

Valley Falls, KS 66088-5177  Manhattan, KS 66502-3425  Leon, KS 67074-8182 

tsteckelman@hotmail.com  Aleslie8@ksu.edu   nuflowerfarm@pixius.net 

785-213-1329    620-474-7181    316-207-1713 

 

Tara Varner 

1252 NW Diamond Rd 

Towanda, KS 67144 

tara.varner97@gmail.com   

316-249-6021  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Maryland, Michigan, Missouri, North Carolina, New Jersey and New Mexico 
 

Linda Cosner    Kimberly Barmoy   Jackie Smith 
3716 Bedford Rd NE    23 Wempe Dr    160 Constitutional Rd 
Cumberland, MD 21505-6921 Cumberland, MD 21502-3705 Pylesville, MD 21132 

kimbriel@atlanticbb.net  kimbarmoy@aol.com   Jacquelynn.smith01@frontier.edu 

301-697-9580    301-697-9580    410-937-9691 

 

Jane C Bailey     Gretchen L Van Echo    
2408 Peters Corner Rd  14909 Bollinger Rd   
Mayrdel, MD 21649   Rocky Ridge, MD 21778   
andovermeadow@gmail.com  gvanecho@gmail.com   
443-988-1395    301-639-1485    
 

 

Sarah White     Dawn Reha    Bethany Stanton 
2189 Valley Vista Dr    3105 Krouse Rd   1300 Gardner Pond Ln 
Davison, MI 48423-8317  Owosso, MI 48867   Vicksburg, MI 49097 

musicitul@hotmail.com  dmreha@gmail.com   09patbet@gmail.com 

810-368-4554    989-666-4044    no phone number given. 

 

Bethany Pattison   Mary Hartmann   Ann Dasen    

6220 Independence Dr  9299 Calkins Rd   6365 Pretti Rd   

Portage, MI 49024   Flint, MI 48532   Corunna, MI 48817 

09patbet@gmail.com   hartm209@msu.edu   dasen1a@cmich.edu 

231-233-3988    810-965-7519    989-666-8650 

 

 

Steve J Auld    Aspen Kelchen (Auld)   Cindy Lynn Huggins 

28909 E 297th St   1105 Green St    4000 State Highway 90 

Garden City, MO 64747  Harrisonville, MO 64701  Washburn, MO 65772 

Steve.auld@outlook.com  aspen@aspenauld.com  jamcinranch@gmail.com 

319-389-8252    319-329-3499    479-263-4105 

 

 

Bryson Staley    Tara McCullough    

3086 NC Hwy 62 E   7 Mallard Place     

Liberty, NC 27298   Pennington, NJ    

336-944-3873    mywakefiedld@aol.com    

Bryson4692@gmail.com  609-2403155 

 

Renee Furst    Deb Anthony    Carlo DeVargas 

7003 Loma Larga Rd   120 San Jacinto Rd - P O Box 463 9826 4th St NW 

Corrales, NM 87048-6904  Chamberino, NM 88027  Albuquerque, NM   

ckrpygmies@hotmail.com  debanthon@aol.com   cvurmysunshine@gmail.com 

505-459-7891    575-636-0093    505-400-9153 

  



Ohio and Oregon 

Doug Bayliss    Scott Carroll    Mary Bishop 

1214 St Rt 274 E   20789 St Rt 34   5920 Domersville Rd 

Rushsylvania, OH 43347-9778 Stryker, OH 43557   Defiance, OH 43512-9121 

dbayliss1957@gmail.com  carrollauction@yahoo.com  lil.goats@gmail.com 

937-935-7549    419-212-0610    419-784-6244 

 

Kirsten Ameling   Judd Shearer    Lisa Bragg   

13402 Wayne Rd   2102 St Rt 179   2883 County Rd 36  

Bradner, OH 43406-9708  Jeromesville, OH 44840-9745 Chesapeake, OH 45619  

Ameling.3@buckeyemail.osu.edu judd.shearer@gmail.com  pygmymama@hotmail.com 

419-266-4487    419-606-2383    304-634-8653 

 

Kirt Schnipke    Matt Kennedy    Amy Kennedy 

8936 Co Rd Y    12631 County Rod 21N  12631 CR 21 N 

Hamler, OH 43524   West Unity, OH 43570  West Unity, OH 43570 

schnk05@yahoo.com   cwch@outlook.com   amysue2012@yahoo.com 
419-615-3026    419-630-3978    419-769-2012 

 

Kent Davidson    Yvonne Blosser   Logan Brinker   

17581 Dunipare Rd   9263 Wonderly Rd   4707 Dowling Rd   

Pemberville, OH 43450  Mark Center, OH 43536  Perrysburg, OH 43551   

kent@davidsonlivestock.com  fawn@bright.net   loganbrinker4@gmail.com  

419-419-9395    419-785-5157    419-494-5748      

 

  



Oklahoma 
 

Kass Newell    Harley Angeles   Tanner Shipley 

2531 W 22nd Ave   56706 S CR 257   1706 West 25 Ave 

Stillwater, OK 74074   Okeene, OK 73763   Stillwater, OK 74074  

kass@okyouthexpo.org  Harley_angeles96@yahoo.com shipleytanner@yahoo.com 

580-370-1945    580-475-7018    260-228-9113 

 

Tyler Boles    Kash Allen    Trent Boles 

9770 E 93rd St S   461200 S 4612 Rd   37295 Acme Rd 

Braggs, OK 74423   Bunch, OK 74931   Asher, OK 74826 

t_boles@fortgibsontigers.org  kallen@kpscougars.org  btboles@outlook.com 

405-249-1804    918-316-6529    405-249-1020  

 

Cole Strickland   C L McGill    Tanner Keiss     

1717 N Crescent   5177 Quail Ridge Road  26582 W 5th St.    

Stillwater, OK 74075   Blanchard, OK 73010   Clayton, OK 74536    

405-496-0240    405-414-5212    870-279-0037    

Colestricklan0625@gmail.com tuttleffa@yahoo.com   tkeiss@clayton.k12.ok.us 

 

Brendan Kelley   Kade Bartlett    Dylan Hardwick 

1701 Conklin Ln   75469 Upper Diamond Ln  25278 Old Highway 112 

Cove, OR 97824   Wallowa, OR 97885   Cameron, OK 74932 

No email on record   kadebartlett88@gmail.com  580-565-0594 

541-621-9882    541-263-1357    dylanahardwick14@gmail.com 

 

Cody Bowen    Jessica Klassen   Caden Goodson 

103 W Broadway   13097 CR 1120   9737 S Old Farris Road 

Kinta, OK 74552   Lookeba, OK 73053   Atoka, OK 74525 

918-470-1514    405-884-1200    580-889-0018 

Cody.bowen@OKstate.edu  jessicahklassen@gmail.com  cadengoodson0714@gmail.com 

 

Josh Enlow    Tatum Barrett    Trent Boles 

8711 State Hwy 66   9885 South 144th Street West 46740 Hwy 39 

Tulsa, OK 74131   Council Hill, OK 74428  Konawa,OK 74849 

918-693-8620    918-577-0906    405-249-1020 

Enlow66@aol.com   tatumjane7@g mail.com  btrentboles@gmail.com 

 

John Lastley    Ron Dilley 

7828 NE Watts Rd   6812  Prairie Rd 

Fletcher, OK 73541   Stillwater, OK 74074 

405-570-1510    405-659-4574 

jlastly@elginps.net   ron.flatrock@gmail.com 

  



Pennsylvania 
 

 

Lynda D Gredin   Jessie Shafer    Ben Williamson   

121 N Township Line Rd  465 Lower Whites Creek Rd  580 Tipton Rd     

Royersbord, PA 19468-1724  Confluence, PA 15424  Tyrone, PA 16686 

610-454-0676    Jlross724@gmail.com  bcw13@psu.edu 

No email address   724-961-7642    606-207-9240 

 

Shawn Spiker    Mallory Kieffer    Mackenzie Heyler 

305 Mae West Rd   322 Showers Rd   433 Houser Lane 

Confluence, PA 15424  New Columbia, PA 17856  Watsontown, PA 17777 

Shawnspiker1@icloud.com  mwp5306@gmail.com  mheyler08@gmail.com 

724-880-8384    570-506-1737    570-713-8687 

 

Rachel Teller    Betty Lou Bronson   Katherine Rapp 

1080 Beech Ave   2471 Brookside Rd   527 Olive Rd 

Hershey, PA 17033   Bloomsburg, PA 17815  Paxinos, PA 17860 

201-647-5400    570-441-7727    570-336-6946 

rst_125@hotmail.com   acastleburger@gmail.com  prappcows@verizon.net 

 

Paul Rapp    Carrie Osman    Katie Kuhlman 

527 Olive Rd    11 Carsonville Road   29027 Stockley Rd 

Paxinos, PA 17860   Halifax, PA    Milton, DE 19968 

570-336-6946    717-395-7530    302-236-4799 

prappseo@gmail.com   bushy210@yahoo.com  kkuhlman@uda.edu 

 

Sarah Read 

3332 Saxonburg Rd 

Glenshaw, PA 15116 

412-496-8124 

read.sarah.28@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



Tennessee and Texas 

Paula Arnold    Greg Murphy 

1874 Beech Creek Rd  216 Victoria St 

Rogersville, TN 37857  Pulaski, TN 38478 

Beechcreekelite@gmail.com  woodshopcabinets@gmail.com 

 423-921-2035   931-292-0429 

 

 

Denise Aragon    Scott Horner    Gary Whitehead 

P O Box 142    2401 Pedernales Dr   3902 S FM 200 

Ft. Davis, TX 79734   College Station, TX 77845  Nemo, TX 76070 

denisearagon66@yahoo.com  scott.hormer@gmail.com  sgwhitehead@digitex.net 
707-280-1114    979-525-6340    817-487-6213 

 

Tamara Taylor    Denae Bates    Terry Atkins 

2355 CR 332    223 County Rd 118   P O Box 346 

Era, TX 76238    Llano, TX 78643   Christoval, TX 76935 

ttaylorfarms@gmail.com  hendersondenae@gmail.com  tcatkins1@gmail.com 

940-300-3056    325-423-0770    325-650-4478 

 

Chad Hudson    Jade Haberman   Kristin H Rockey-Millikin, DVM 

506 Chestnut St    1316 Circlewood Dr   14250 Sypert Branch Rd 
Marshall, TX 75672-2316  Woodway, TX 76712   Rogers, TX 76569 

boisdarefarms@gmail.com   jadehaberman@gmail.com  meganhamma1@gmail.com 
903-930-8560    310-720-9138    210-279-3589 

 

Justin Bassett    Megan I Hamma   Morgan Hallock 

16060 Chapel Hill Court  6067 Hoddeville School Rd  10566 Hwy 7 W Roanoke, TX 

Roanoke, TX 76262-6387  Brenham, TX 77833   Marquez, TX 77865 

justinbassett@gmail.com  kmrockeydvm@gmail.com  morganpowers32@gmail.com 

817-739-3531          

 

Eva Morgan    Dusty Tittle    Michaela Martin 

683 County Rd 215   P O Box 742    808 County Road 1895 

Cameron, TX 76520   Caldwell, TX 77836   Sunset, TX 76270-2138 

morgancrossingtx@gmail.com c-tittle@tamu.edu   mjom2000@gmail.com 

832-235-3771    979-739-4605    940-255-2290 

 

Kristopher Fraley   Patricia Koehne   Linda West 

7218 S FM 2038   4171 Janner-kuecher Ln  2744 Roland Rd 

Bryan, TX 77808   Brenham, TX 77833   Whitesboro, TX 76278 

kristopherfraley@gmail.com  wonderyranch@yahoo.com  11-west@sbcglobal.net 

979-255-8914    979-530-8335    972-742-2605 

 

  



Texas Continued 
 

Lynette Clooney   Jaime Tijerina    Kathy Chisum 

500 Dobbs Trail   3853 Williams Rd   56 High Oak 

Springtown, TX 76082  Benbrook, TX 76116   Huntsville, TX 77340 

bluebonnetacrestx@gmail.com jaime.tijerina@aol.com  kathychisum@gmail.com 

817-875-8513    817-583-4332    936-577-7644 

 

Larry Lambert    Larry Epting    Kyle Ramsey 

7629WFM 455   6709 OB Groner Rd   129 Parkcrest 

Celina, TX 75097   Sherman, TX 75092   Floresville, TX 78114 

llboers@hotmail.com   larry.epting@yahoo.com  kyleramsey820@gmail.com 

214-535-5566    903-267-9355    979-820-4521 

 

Kelly Martin 

808 Country Rd 1895 

Sunset, TX  76270-2138 

Mjom2000@gmail.com 

940-210-2506 

  



Utah and Virginia  

 
Tammy McDonald   Shelly Strahan    Cody Roche 

P O Box 142    426 S 6700 W    10195 N 4400 W 

Newton, UT 84327   Ogden, UT 84407   Temonton, UT 84337 

tammymacsfarm@yahoo.com shelanns@msn.com   mountainviewnursery@live.com 

435-881-0198    801-502-3460    435-225-5281 

 

Manny Antonacci   Kimberly McClellan   Geni Hyde 

3243 N Pelican Dr    3064 West 14865 South  1287 Church St 
Far West, UT 84404   Bluffdale, UT 84065   Layton, UT 84041-2405 

Mlg-antonacci@protonmail.com kmcc.farmgirl@gmail.com  Genihyde75@gmail.com 
801-979-4119    801-664-2973    801-682-0102 

 

Nicole Garlick    Nate Drake    Daniel & Elizabeth Babcock 

185 East 400 North, Apt. 219  255 N 200 E    3888 N 1725 W 

Spanish Fork, UT 84660  Hyde Park, UT 84318   Pleasant View, UT 84414 

Nicole.garlick78@gmail.com  neightnkevs@yahoo.com  daniel@sweetdeseret.com   

385-333-2077    435-764-9905    801-814-6583 

 

Trudy Smith    Allison Huggins   Britney Beins Francis   

P O Box 656    247 S 1550 E    166 S 850 W 

Snowville, UT 84336   Temonton, UT 84337   Tremonton, UT 84337  

Trudy.smith74@icloud.com  allisons1199@gmail.com  britney.beins@gmail.com 

          435-452-2654  

Brinley Baldwin   Teasha Lee       

630 North Stone Rd   1417 N 1500 W 

Snowville, UT 84336   Clinton, UT 84015 

Crazygoatgal12@gmail.com  westsunpygmies@yahoo.com 

435-279-7880    801-726-0800 

 

Karen Wilson    Judy Ratcliffe    Jason Overman 

123 Ross Ln    3860 West River Rd   5940 Founders Hill Dr. #102 

Blumont, VA 20135-4842  Scottsville, VA 24590   Alexandria, VA 22310 

riverwind1@comcast.net  ltlgoat@msn.com   jeoverman@gmail.com 

 540-533-0528    434-286-4705    336-266-0331 

 

John S Vizzuto   Kaycie Chester   Corey Christoffersen 

1015 King David Dr   1015 King David Dr   5940 Founders Hill Dr #102 

Linden, VA 22642   Linden, VA 22642   Alexandria, VA 22310 

(contact through Kaycie Chester) bigmamahoodoo@gmail.com  Cchristoffersen618@hotmail.com 

      540-272-9524    231-519-4847  

 

Jean Lucas    Joshua Dallin 

230 Kismet Ln    PO Box 380 

Pearisburg, VA 24132   Bear River, UT 

kismet.jlucas@gmail.com   Joshua.dallin@usu.edu 

540-787-0157     435-279-4425  

mailto:kismet.jlucas@gmail.com


Washington and Wisconsin 

 

 

Karen Crawford   Christopher Rowley   Matt Burton 

 P O Box 221    16541 Deer Ridge Ln SE  16541 Deer Ridge Lane SE 

Graham, WA 98338   Yelm, WA 98597   Yelm, WA 98597 

ccpygmy@yahoo.com  chris50270@aol.com   mburton8402@hotmail.com   

360-893-5640    360-894-4014    360-894-4014  

 

Julie Pirtle    Robin Norman    Patti Gylling 

834 Spencer Rd   22805 133rd St Ct E   951 Hidden Valley Terrace 

Toledo, WA 98591   Orting, WA 98360   Cle Elum, WA 98922 

Jlpirtle519@aol.com   rigningracefarms@gmail.com  pattigylling@gmail.com 

360-701-3597    253-230-8826    509-899-0904 

 

 

Callie Thomas    Travis Wright    Joyce Hubbard 

535 Twin Oaks Rd   2993 County Rd P   1998 East Pole Rd 

Chehalis, WA 98532   Mt. Horeb, WI 53572   Everson, WA 98247 

Calliemthomas626@gmail.com traviswright@yahoo.com  pygmygoats@hotmail.com 

360-506-0717    202-210-5142    360-961-8258  

 

Alta Mahan    AJ Mahan 

17614 114th St E   17614 114th St E 

Bonney Lake, WA 98391  Bonney Lake, WA 

antypowich@hotmail.com  antypowich@hotmail.com 

425-417-1939    425-417-1939 


